e %

——-—___\.-
SNACKS
small large

=@ MIXED LEAF SALAD

Balsamic Dressing, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber,

Radishes, Garden Cress 10.50 14.50

CAESAR SALAD

Home-made Dressing, Romaine Lettuce,

Cro(tons, Parmesan 12.50 15.50

ADD TO YOUR SALAD:

Grilled Corn-fed Chicken Breast 10.00

Fried Filet of Salmon 18.00

Sautéed Prawns 16.00
= Sautéed Mushrooms 10.00

ASPARAGUS CREAM SOUP

North Sea Shrimps, CroQtons [1.50

HOME-MADE BURGER

Smokey Onion Honey Sauce, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce,

Tomatoes, Cucumber, Onion, Cole Slaw, French Fries 20.50

CLUBSANDWICH

Corn-fed Chicken Breast, Bacon, Fried Egg, Cheese, Ham,

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Cole Slaw, French Fries 18.50

HAND-MADE SWABIAN RAVIOLI “MAULTASCHEN”

Beef Broth, Melted Onions, Side Salad 18.50

CURRYWURST

Home-made Curry Sauce, French Fries [3.50

SWABIAN STRIPLOIN STEAK “ZWIEBELROSTBRATEN"
Jus, Onions, Buttered Vegetables,
Home-made Swabian Pasta “Spdtzle” 34.50

BREADED VEAL ESCALOPE "WIENER SCHNITZEL"
Potatoes and Cucumber Salad, Cranberries, Lemon 32.00



it Y

|ICE CREAM & SORBET

Per Scoop

—@ SORBETS

Lemon, Cassis, Passion Fruit 2.50

ICE CREAM

Vanilla, Chocolate, Stracciatella, Walnut 2.50
-‘,\/ARIATION OF HOME-MADE FRUIT SORBETS

Fresh Fruits, Fruit Gel 9.50

ICED COFFEE

Coffee, Vanilla Ice Cream, Whipped Cream 7.50

ICED CHOCOLATE

Drinking Chocolate, Vanilla Ice Cream, Whipped Cream 7.50

CAKE & GATEAU

Be inspired and have a glance at our home-made pastries!

PIECE OF CAKE 3.50

PIECE OF GATEAU 4.50

—’\/egan Dish



it Y

MINERAL WATER

Teinacher Gourmet classic / medium / still
Teinacher Gourmet classic / medium / still
Teinacher Gourmet classic / medium / still

LEMONADES

GUA GUAVEN LEMONADE
Lemongrass, Elderberry and Mint,
Yuzu, Ginger and Curcuma

COCA COLA
Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero
Fanta, Sprite, Mezzo Mix

THOMAS HENRY

Tonic Water, Ginger Ale,
Bitter Lemon, Spicy Ginger

JUICES & NECTAR

Apple naturally cloudy, Orange, Passion Fruit Nectar,
Rhubarb Nectar, Black Currant Nectar, Red Grape

Juice Spritzer

0,75
0,501
0,25

0331

0,201

0,201

0,201

0,301

8.50
7.20
4.00

5.50

4.00

4.50

4.20

5.00



it Y

COFFEE & HOT BEVERAGES

Café Creme

Espresso, Espresso Macchiato
Doppio Espresso
Cappuccino

Café au Lait

Latte Macchiato

We also serve all coffee specialities without coffein

or an alternative for milk.

Hot Chocolate
Pot of Tea

BEER

Rothaus Pilsener
Radler
Rothaus non-alcoholic

Rothaus Wheat Beer

Rothaus Wheat Beer non-alcoholic
Paulaner Dark Wheat Beer
Paulaner Crystal Wheat Beer

0,301
0,301
0331

0,501
0,501
0,501
0,501

The stated prices are in Euros, including service charge and VAT.

If you have any questions or requests concerning allergies or

intolerabilities, please let us know. May have a look in our separate menu

declaring all contained allergens or additives.
Basically, all our home-made ice cream, sorbets

and pastry products may bear traces of declarable nuts or cores,

glutenous cereals and egg.

3.80
3.50
6.80
4.50
4.80
4.80

4.80
6.00

4.80
4.80
4.80

5.80
5.80
5.80
5.80



