

	small	large
MIXED LEAF SALAD Balsamic Dressing, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber, Radishes, Garden Cress	10.50	14.50
CAESAR SALAD Home-made Dressing, Romaine Lettuce, Croûtons, Parmesan	12.50	15.50
ADD TO YOUR SALAD: Grilled Corn-fed Chicken Breast Fried Filet of Salmon Sautéed Prawns Sautéed Mushrooms		10.00 18.00 16.00 10.00
ASPARAGUS CREAM SOUP North Sea Shrimps, Croûtons		11.50
HOME-MADE BURGER Smokey Onion Honey Sauce, Cheddar Cheese, Lettu Tomatoes, Cucumber, Onion, Cole Slaw, French Fra		20.50
CLUBSANDWICH Corn-fed Chicken Breast, Bacon, Fried Egg, Cheese Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Cole Slaw, French F		18.50
HAND-MADE SWABIAN RAVIOLI "MAULTASCHE Beef Broth, Melted Onions, Side Salad	EN"	18.50
CURRYWURST Home-made Curry Sauce, French Fries		13.50
SWABIAN STRIPLOIN STEAK "ZWIEBELROSTBRA Jus, Onions, Buttered Vegetables, Home-made Swabian Pasta "Spätzle"	TEN"	34.50
BREADED VEAL ESCALOPE "WIENER SCHNITZEL Potatoes and Cucumber Salad, Cranberries, Lemon	,, _	32.00



ICE CREAM & SORBET

CORRETC	Per Scoop
SORBETS Lemon, Cassis, Passion Fruit	2.50
ICE CREAM Vanilla, Chocolate, Stracciatella, Walnut	2.50
VARIATION OF HOME-MADE FRUIT SORBETS Fresh Fruits, Fruit Gel	9.50
ICED COFFEE Coffee, Vanilla Ice Cream, Whipped Cream	7.50
ICED CHOCOLATE Drinking Chocolate, Vanilla Ice Cream, Whipped Cream	7.50

CAKE & GATEAU

Be inspired and have a glance at our home-made pastries!

PIECE OF CAKE	3.50
PIECE OF GATEAU	4.50





MINERAL WATER

Teinacher Gourmet classic / medium / still Teinacher Gourmet classic / medium / still Teinacher Gourmet classic / medium / still	0,751 0,501 0,251	8.50 7.20 4.00
LEMONADES		
GUA GUAVEN LEMONADE Lemongrass, Elderberry and Mint, Yuzu, Ginger and Curcuma	0,331	5.50
COCA COLA Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero Fanta, Sprite, Mezzo Mix	0,201	4.00
THOMAS HENRY Tonic Water, Ginger Ale, Bitter Lemon, Spicy Ginger	0,201	4.50
JUICES & NECTAR		
Apple naturally cloudy, Orange, Passion Fruit Nectar, Rhubarb Nectar, Black Currant Nectar, Red Grape	0,201	4.20
Juice Spritzer	0,301	5.00



COFFEE & HOT BEVERAGES

Café Crème	3.80
Espresso, Espresso Macchiato	3.50
Doppio Espresso	6.80
Cappuccino	4.50
Café au Lait	4.80
Latte Macchiato	4.80

We also serve all coffee specialities without coffein or an alternative for milk.

Hot Chocolate	4.80
Pot of Tea	6.00

BEER

Rothaus Pilsener Radler Rothaus non-alcoholic	0,301 0,301 0,331	4.80 4.80 4.80
Rothaus Wheat Beer	0,501	5.80
Rothaus Wheat Beer non-alcoholic	0,501	5.80
Paulaner Dark Wheat Beer	0,501	5.80
Paulaner Crystal Wheat Beer	0,501	5.80

The stated prices are in Euros, including service charge and VAT.

If you have any questions or requests concerning allergies or intolerabilities, please let us know. May have a look in our separate menu declaring all contained allergens or additives.

Basically, all our home-made ice cream, sorbets and pastry products may bear traces of declarable nuts or cores, glutenous cereals and egg.